
## First Name Last Name Avg. HDCP Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Scratch Hdcp*4 Total
1 Michael Cross 134 86 155 147 211 131 644 344 988 $500
2 Colleen Calhoun 187 38 205 197 172 222 796 152 948 $350
3 Mike Kristofik 230 0 215 255 217 257 944 0 944 $250 Hi Scr $100
4 Lyne Legan 144 77 139 143 171 172 625 308 933 $200
5 Gabe Meja-Wick 230 0 245 204 266 217 932 0 932 $175
6 Dave Melsbakas 176 48 181 187 184 180 732 192 924 $150
7 Van Wills 164 59 204 146 165 165 680 236 916 $140
8 Matt Burch 198 28 171 216 197 214 798 112 910 $125
9 Gregg Zicha 230 0 232 197 268 213 910 0 910 $125

## Marv Boorsma 195 31 199 253 157 173 782 124 906 $93
## Keith Miles 221 8 199 212 221 242 874 32 906 $93
## Brandon Donnley 230 0 197 266 219 221 903 0 903 $75
## Chris Hogan 165 58 156 168 150 184 658 232 902
## Jennie Marack 197 29 190 203 200 191 784 116 900 $50 Hi Female
## Michelle Anderson 132 88 155 155 137 99 546 352 898
## Ken Luper 209 18 192 232 227 173 824 72 896 $50 Hi Senior
## Jeff Klotter 201 26 187 213 181 208 789 104 893
## Wayne Broderick 166 183 144 160 170 657 885 732 885
## John Lizon 184 41 165 153 131 269 718 164 882
## Ryan Glotzbach 192 34 163 181 225 177 746 136 882
## Greg Anderson 151 71 154 134 157 152 597 284 881
## MIke Boese 174 50 148 212 165 148 673 200 873
## Matt Budinger 159 63 191 139 137 147 614 252 866
## Kevin Nevismal 186 39 161 143 211 191 706 156 865
## Val Koprowski 175 49 163 162 135 205 665 196 863
## Josh Wrase 228 1 221 217 191 228 857 4 861
## Frank Stance 181 44 202 148 164 169 683 176 859
## Justin Dicharia 211 17 202 187 212 187 788 68 856
## Mark Counihan 198 28 144 256 148 194 742 112 854
## Cooper Carson 194 32 201 179 138 199 717 128 846
## Cathy Ryan 134 86 124 146 118 113 501 344 845
## Joe Robin 223 7 213 198 160 246 817 28 845
## Keith Splitgerber 212 16 177 215 185 203 780 64 844
## Marv Boorsma 195 31 176 176 155 212 719 124 843
## Jim Fritz 230 0 200 177 233 233 843 0 843
## Daryl Egan 197 29 168 218 148 193 727 116 843
## Matt Belzey 217 11 175 221 183 212 791 44 835
## Rick Flores 175 49 168 131 191 145 635 196 831
## Curt Bradford 228 1 235 183 199 209 826 4 830
## Kristen Sedlacek 134 86 104 152 127 97 480 344 824
## Tim Kuhns 221 7 183 223 188 201 795 28 823
## Rob Ritchie 170 54 142 128 175 160 605 216 821
## Doug Rothlisberger 207 20 199 190 185 167 741 80 821
## Linda Culp 146 75 119 146 134 118 517 300 817
## Tim Culp 202 25 194 192 130 200 716 100 816
## Bryan Kuntz 195 31 185 184 137 180 686 124 810
## Gary Kammes 208 19 192 180 185 176 733 76 809
## Sam Boyd 181 44 97 171 220 139 627 176 803
## Kevin Nevismal 186 39 162 146 185 153 646 156 802
## Dave Sedlacek 152 70 123 122 137 138 520 280 800
## Kevin Miller 197 29 156 175 199 153 683 116 799
## Frank Stance 181 44 172 154 146 148 620 176 796
## Matt Bebee 221 8 196 177 169 218 760 32 792
## Mike Gill 217 11 176 207 174 188 745 44 789
## Dave Dieter 188 37 178 139 175 149 641 148 789
## Trystan Hope 182 43 158 157 150 151 616 172 788
## Keith Miles 221 8 205 177 189 184 755 32 787
## Ron Libs 212 16 176 181 187 170 714 64 778
## Sean Mair 194 32 136 145 195 170 646 128 774
## Mike Cunningham 212 16 169 184 183 173 709 64 773
## Michael Nape Jr 230 0 175 197 179 214 765 0 765
## Jeremy Wiedow 175 49 175 123 137 133 568 196 764
## Joe Molaro 199 27 144 203 158 145 650 108 758
## Jim Boyd 180 45 126 117 155 175 573 180 753
## Bill Fricke 230 0 210 164 193 183 750 0 750
## Tim Ryan 158 64 94 116 125 158 493 256 749
## Ron Hornbaker 194 32 148 127 158 185 618 128 746
## Robert Zill JR 211 17 126 179 160 209 674 68 742
## Ed McCreedy 213 15 214 179 138 149 680 60 740
## Frank Marack 170 54 156 121 136 98 511 216 727
## Jen Walsh 193 33 162 156 125 150 593 132 725
## Tim Creighton 214 14 156 191 161 159 667 56 725
## John Brazda 216 12 183 157 160 175 675 48 723
## Rich Edwards 200 27 151 144 147 154 596 108 704
## Dean Franson 215 13 177 156 172 147 652 52 704
## Steve Thomas 214 14 146 199 131 166 642 56 698
## Mike Byczinski 230 0 165 201 141 137 644 0 644



First Name Last Name Avg. HDCP Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Scratch Handicap
1 Michael Cross 134 86 155 147 211 131 644 988 $500
2 Colleen Calhoun 187 38 205 197 172 222 796 948 $350
3 Mike Kristofik 230 0 215 255 217 257 944 944 $250
4 Lyne Legan 144 77 139 143 171 172 625 933 $200
5 Gabe Meja-Wick 230 0 245 204 266 217 932 932 $175
6 Dave Melsbakas 176 48 181 187 184 180 732 924 $150
7 Van Wills 164 59 204 146 165 165 680 916 $140
8 Matt Burch 198 28 171 216 197 214 798 910 $125
9 Gregg Zicha 230 0 232 197 268 213 910 910 $125

10 Marv Boorsma 195 31 199 253 157 173 782 906 $93
11 Keith Miles 221 8 199 212 221 242 874 906 $93
12 Brandon Donnley 230 0 197 266 219 221 903 903 $75
13 Chris Hogan 165 58 156 168 150 184 658 902
14 Jennie Marack 197 29 190 203 200 191 784 900 Hi Female
15 Michelle Anderson 132 88 155 155 137 99 546 898
16 Ken Luper 209 18 192 232 227 173 824 896 Hi Sr
17 Jeff Klotter 201 26 187 213 181 208 789 893
18 Wayne Broderick 166 183 144 160 170 657 885 885
19 John Lizon 184 41 165 153 131 269 718 882
20 Ryan Glotzbach 192 34 163 181 225 177 746 882
21 Greg Anderson 151 71 154 134 157 152 597 881
22 MIke Boese 174 50 148 212 165 148 673 873
23 Matt Budinger 159 63 191 139 137 147 614 866
24 Kevin Nevismal 186 39 161 143 211 191 706 865
25 Val Koprowski 175 49 163 162 135 205 665 863
26 Josh Wrase 228 1 221 217 191 228 857 861
27 Frank Stance 181 44 202 148 164 169 683 859
28 Justin Dicharia 211 17 202 187 212 187 788 856
29 Mark Counihan 198 28 144 256 148 194 742 854
30 Cooper Carson 194 32 201 179 138 199 717 846
31 Cathy Ryan 134 86 124 146 118 113 501 845
32 Joe Robin 223 7 213 198 160 246 817 845
33 Keith Splitgerber 212 16 177 215 185 203 780 844
34 Marv Boorsma 195 31 176 176 155 212 719 843
35 Jim Fritz 230 0 200 177 233 233 843 843
36 Daryl Egan 197 29 168 218 148 193 727 843
37 Matt Belzey 217 11 175 221 183 212 791 835
38 Rick Flores 175 49 168 131 191 145 635 831
39 Curt Bradford 228 1 235 183 199 209 826 830
40 Kristen Sedlacek 134 86 104 152 127 97 480 824
41 Tim Kuhns 221 7 183 223 188 201 795 823
42 Rob Ritchie 170 54 142 128 175 160 605 821
43 Doug Rothlisberger 207 20 199 190 185 167 741 821
44 Linda Culp 146 75 119 146 134 118 517 817
45 Tim Culp 202 25 194 192 130 200 716 816
46 Bryan Kuntz 195 31 185 184 137 180 686 810



47 Gary Kammes 208 19 192 180 185 176 733 809
48 Sam Boyd 181 44 97 171 220 139 627 803
49 Kevin Nevismal 186 39 162 146 185 153 646 802
50 Dave Sedlacek 152 70 123 122 137 138 520 800
51 Kevin Miller 197 29 156 175 199 153 683 799
52 Frank Stance 181 44 172 154 146 148 620 796
53 Matt Bebee 221 8 196 177 169 218 760 792
54 Mike Gill 217 11 176 207 174 188 745 789
55 Dave Dieter 188 37 178 139 175 149 641 789
56 Trystan Hope 182 43 158 157 150 151 616 788
57 Keith Miles 221 8 205 177 189 184 755 787
58 Ron Libs 212 16 176 181 187 170 714 778
59 Sean Mair 194 32 136 145 195 170 646 774
60 Mike Cunningham 212 16 169 184 183 173 709 773
61 Michael Nape Jr 230 0 175 197 179 214 765 765
62 Jeremy Wiedow 175 49 175 123 137 133 568 764
63 Joe Molaro 199 27 144 203 158 145 650 758
64 Jim Boyd 180 45 126 117 155 175 573 753
65 Bill Fricke 230 0 210 164 193 183 750 750
66 Tim Ryan 158 64 94 116 125 158 493 749
67 Ron Hornbaker 194 32 148 127 158 185 618 746
68 Robert Zill JR 211 17 126 179 160 209 674 742
69 Ed McCreedy 213 15 214 179 138 149 680 740
70 Frank Marack 170 54 156 121 136 98 511 727
71 Jen Walsh 193 33 162 156 125 150 593 725
72 Tim Creighton 214 14 156 191 161 159 667 725
73 John Brazda 216 12 183 157 160 175 675 723
74 Rich Edwards 200 27 151 144 147 154 596 704
75 Dean Franson 215 13 177 156 172 147 652 704
76 Steve Thomas 214 14 146 199 131 166 642 698
77 Mike Byczinski 230 0 165 201 141 137 644 644
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